
BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL (SENIOR) 
HALF – YEARLY EXAMINATION 2018 

For Classes 6 - 10 

Reporting Time to School: 7.30a.m   (Classes 6 - 12) 

Exam Timings : Classes 6 – 8 /  For Mathematics: 8:00a.m -8:15 – Reading time 

                                                                                      8:15a.m-11:15- Writing time 

For other subjects (Excluding Mathematics) 

Reading Time: 8:00a.m -8:15a.m                           Writing Time: 8:15a.m -9:45a.m 

Exam Timing for L.S.E & G.K. .- After Assembly/Writing Time: 8:15a.m -9.45 a.m  

Exam Timings : Classes 9& 10 /  8:00a.m -8:15 – Reading time /8:15a.m-11:15- Writing time 
Dates & Classes 6 7 8 9 10 

20.08.2018(Monday) ENGLISH 

LIT. 

HISTORY MATHEMATICS SCIENCE MATHEMATI

CS 

21.08.2018(Tuesday) GEOGRAPHY 3RD LANGUAGE BIOLOGY ----------------- ------------------ 

22.08.2018(Wednesday) EID 

23.08.2018(Thursday) IT PHYSICS HINDI/ BENGALI 

/LIT. 

MATHEMATICS SOCIAL 

SCIENCE 

24.08.2018(Friday) CHEMISTRY ENGLISH 

LANGUAGE 

G.K./ L.S.E. HINDI /BENGALI ENGLISH 

27.08.2018(Monday) -------------------- ------------------- ------------------- PAINTING/ 

N.S.Q.F. 
PAINTING/ 

N.S.Q.F. 

28.08.2018(Tuesday) 

 

MATHEMATICS HINDI/ BENGALI 

/LIT. 

CHEMISTRY SOCIAL 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

29.08.2018(Wednesday) HINDI/ BENGALI 

/LANG. 

GEOGRAPHY IT 

 

---------------- -------------------

---- 

30.08.2018(Thursday) 

 

BIOLOGY HINDI/ BENGALI 

/LANG. 

ENGLISH 

LIT. 

ENGLISH HINDI 

/BENGALI 

31.08 .2018(Friday) 

 

PHYSICS ENGLISH 

LIT 

3RD LANGUAGE   

03.09.2018(Monday) JANMASTAMI 

04.09.2018(Tuesday) HINDI/ BENGALI 

LIT.. 

MATHEMATICS HISTORY   

05.09.2018(Wednesday) G.K./ L.S.E . 

 

BIOLOGY HINDI/ BENGALI 

/LANG. 

  

06.09.2018(Thursday) --------------------- ---------------------- ---------------------   

07.09.2018(Friday) HISTORY IT GEOGRAPHY   

10.09.2018(Monday) 3RD LANGUAGE G.K./ L.S.E ENGLISH 

LANGUAGE 

  

11.09.2018(Tuesday) ENGLISH 

LANGUAGE 

CHEMISTRY PHYSICS   

12.09.2018(Wednesday) 

 

ACM/ I.T./P.ED.     

13.09.2018(Thursday) 

 

 ACM/ I.T./P.ED    

14.09.2018(Friday) TEACHER’S DAY 

17.09.2018(Monday)   ACM/ I.T./P.ED   

 

 

 

PRINCIPAL                   

 

 

 

 Co - Ordinators                                         Controller of the Internal Examinations 


